Multi Channel Fade SwitcherWFS-842N
Features
Muti Channel Fade Switcher WFS-842N
Fade Switcher Controller WFS-842C
Ordering Information
✓ WFS-842N 10CH Main Frame
✓ WFS-842AI Analog Input Module
✓ WFS-842DI Digital Input Module
✓ WFS-842AO Analog Output Module
✓ WFS-842DO Digital Output Module
✓ WFS-842MS Monitor Module
✓ WFS-842NP Power Supply Module
✓ WFS-842C Fade Switcher Controller
WFS-842N Main Unit (8CH, with Monitor)
◆ Line Input 10CH(Stereo) Max
Selected Digital/Analog